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Organization Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

ADO Engineering, Inc. Tony Oshana 600 W. Fulton Street, 8
th
 floor 

Chicago, IL 60661 
  aoshana@adoengineering.com 

Aldridge Electric Tom McLinden 844 Rockland Road 
Libertyville, IL 

847-321-8300  tmclinden@aldridge-electric.com 

Ardmore Associates Brian Fuller 33 N. Dearborn 
Chicago, IL 

  bfuller@ardmoreassociates.com 

Austin Commercial Mike Scott 3535 Travis Street, Suite 300 
Dallas, TX 75204 

214-443-5700  mscott@austin-ind.com  

Barton Malow Michael Bobruk 150 N. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL 

312-281-0818  michael.bobruk@bartonmalow.com 

Bombadier Transportation Brian Murphy  732-241-9283  brian.murphy@us.transport.bombardie
r.com 

Burling Builders Ryan Clancy  773-241-6821  rclancy@burlingbuilders.com 

Christopher B. Burke 
Engineering, Ltd. 

Patrick Kielty  847-833-7648  pkielty@cbbel.com 

Christopher B. Burke 
Engineering, Ltd. 

Dan Crosson 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600 
Rosemont, IL 60018 

847-417-4216  dcrosson@cbbel.com 

Clark Construction Group Javid 
Aboutorabi 

216 S. Jefferson Street, Suite 502 
Chicago, IL60661 

312-474-5500  javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com 

Clayco Matt Tierney 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1300 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-480-6342  tierneym@claycorp.com 

Clayco Trevor Ryor 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1300 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-229-0426  ryort@claycorp.com 

Collins Engineering George 
Vukelich 

123 North Wacker Drive, Suite 900 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-704-9300  evukelich@collinsengr.com 

Comprehensive 
Construction Consulting 

Paul King    pking@comprehensivecc.com 
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Concrete Structures of the 
Midwest, Inc. 

Frank Aiello  630-293-5775  faiello@concretestructures.com 

Concrete Structures of the 
Midwest, Inc. 

Vadim 
Kontorovich 

   vkontorovich@concretestructures.com 

Coordinated Construction 
Project Control Services 
(WBE) 

Robert Brown    bbrown@coordcpcs.com 

Cotter Consulting, Inc. Anne Cotter 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 920 
Chicago, IL 60606 

  a.cotter@cotterconsulting.com 

Cotter Consulting, Inc. Joe Hoerner 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 920 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-696-1200  j.hoerner@cotterconsulting.com 

Delta Engineering Group Shuja Kazi 111 W. Jackson, Suite 910 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-291-6564  shujak@deg-america.com 

Delta Engineering Group Rich Weitzel 111 W. Jackson, Suite 910 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-377-7700  rweitzel@deg-america.com 

Delta Engineering Group S.M. Kazi 111 W. Jackson, Suite 910 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-377-7700  smkazi@deg-america.com 

Divane Brothers Electric 
Company 

John Harris 2424 N. 25
th
 Street 

Franklin Park, IL 60131 
847-261-5419  jharris@divanebros.com 

DSI Associates, Inc. 
(WBE/DBE) 

Tom Coleman 7420 County Line Road 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-734-3333  tcoleman@dsiassociates.com 

DSR Ben Reyes 1234 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite C 
Chicago, IL 60605 

312-502-5168  breyes@dsr-chicago.com 

EFCO Corporation Louis Daschler 250 S. Northwest Highway, Suite 310 
Park Ridge, IL 60068 

847-825-3177  louis.daschler@efcoforms.com 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Kirsten Binder 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474  kbinder@fhpaschen.com 
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F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Joe Scarpelli 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474  jscarpelli@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Kelin Holmes 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474  kholmes@fhpaschen.com 

George Sollitt Construction 
Company 

David Binkley 790 N. Central Avenue 
Wood Dale, IL 60191 

630-860-7333 630-860-7347 dbinkley@sollitt.com 

Gibson Electric Mike Sugrue 3160 Woodcreek Drive 
Downers Grove, IL 60515 

630-288-3837  msugrue@gibsonelec.com 

Gilbane Building Company Fred Borich 8550 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 500 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773-695-3500  f.borich@gilbaneco.com 

Gilbane Building Company Jeff Masters 8550 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 500 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773-695-3500  j.masters@gilbaneco.com 

Globetrotters Engineering Phil Peterson 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-922-6400  philip.peterson@gec-group.com 

Globetrotters Engineering Mike McMurray 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-922-6400  michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 

Harbour Contractors, Inc. Pat Harbour 23830 W. Main Street 
Plainfield, IL 60544 

847-254-5500  psharbour@harbour.com 

HBK Engineering Bryan Gallardo 921 W. Van Buren Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-432-0076  bgallardo@hbkengineering.com  

II In One Robert McGee, 
Jr. 

4344 W. 45
th
 Street 

Chicago, IL 60632 
773-847-2100  rmcgee@2-in1.com 

Illini Precast, LLC Craig 
Wagenbach 

   c.wagenbach@illiniprecast.com 

Illini Precast, LLC William Hubbard    w.hubbard@illiniprecast.com 

Industria, Inc. David Turner 2856 N. Campbell Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60618 

773-697-0190  dturner@industriainc.com 
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Infrastructure Systems, Inc. Kurt Baron 101 N. Hickory Avenue 
Arlington Heights, IL 60004 

847-706-9230 847-797-1060 kurt@infrastructure-systems.com 

J.A. Watts, Inc. Sean Palumbo  773-706-0291  spalumbo@jwincorporated.com 

Kenny Construction 
Company 

Kevin Holt 2515 Sanders, Suite 400 
Northbrook, IL 60062 

847-777-7516  kholt@kennyconstruction.com 

Kiewit Corporation Ken Murray 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773-458-1250  kenneth.murray@kiewit.com 

Kiewit Corporation David Neidballa 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60631 

773-458-1250  david.neidballa@kiewit.com 

Lea & Elliott Diane Jones 2505 N. Highway 360, Suite 750 
Grand Prairie, TX 75050 

972-890-9800 972-890-9801 dwjones@leaelliott.com 

Lea & Elliott Chris Gambla 2140 Mulberry Drive 
West Chicago, IL 60185 

630-562-9407 630-562-9408 cgambla@leaelliott.com 

Lend Lease (U.S.) 
Construction, Inc. 

Charles McCoy PO Box 66551 
Chicago, IL 60666 

773-462-1233 773-462-1244 chuck.mccoy@lendlease.com 

Michael Baker Jr., Inc. Dave Pellizzari 311 W. Monroe, Suite 1350 
Chicago, IL 60606 

  dpellizzari@mbakercorp.com 

Michael Baker Jr., Inc. Steve Elrod 311 W. Monroe, Suite 1350 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-575-3911  selrod@mbakercorp.com 

Midwesco Mechanical & 
Energy 

Robert 
Spreenberg 

7720 N. Lehigh 
Niles, IL 

  spreenbergk@midwescoinc.com 

Milhouse Engineering & 
Construction, Inc. 

Dan Dye 60 E. Van Buren Street, Suite 1501 
Chicago, IL 60605 

773-459-4409  ddye@milhouseinc.com 

Milhouse Engineering & 
Construction, Inc. 

Adam Hardy 60 E. Van Buren Street, Suite 1501 
Chicago, IL 60605 

312-987-0061 312-987-0071 ahardy@milhouseinc.com 

Milhouse Engineering & 
Construction, Inc. 

Carl Larson 60 E. Van Buren Street, Suite 1501 
Chicago, IL 60605 

312-987-0061 312-987-0071 clarson@milhouseinc.com 
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Parsons Brinckerhoff Mark Fialkowski 10 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-930-5145 312-930-0018 mark.fialkowski@parson.com 

Powers & Sons 
Construction 

Kelly Powers 
Baria 

5040 S. State Street 
Chicago, IL 60609 

773-536-3100 773-536-3102 kbaria@powersandsons.com 

Quantum Crossings 
(MBE/DBE) 

Roger Martinez 111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 990 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-467-0374 312-467-0340 rmartinez@quantumcrossings.com 

Quantum Crossings 
(MBE/DBE) 

Rob Fleemor 111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 990 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-467-0374 312-467-0340 rfleemor@quantumcrossings.com 

R.M. Chin & Associates Shant Paklaian 500 W. 18
th
 Street, Suite 200 

Chicago, IL 60616 
312-595-2000  spaklaian@rmchin.com  

Rubinos & Mesia 
Engineers 

Farhad Rezai 200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-870-6614  frezai@rme-i.com 

Siemens Building 
Technologies 

Brett Binkley 585 Slawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL 60056 

847-890-0795  brett.binkley@siemens.com 

Siemens Infrastructure & 
Cities 

Judy Martinez-
Faye 

585 Slawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL 60056 

312-520-0010 678-297-7055 judy.martinez-faye@siemens.com  

Siemens Infrastructure & 
Cities 

Richard Trail 600 Bursca Drive 
Bridgeville, PA 15017 

412-257-2111 
x607 

 richard.trail@siemens.com 

Skanska Ryan Doyle 5515 N. Cumberland Avenue, Suite 815 
Chicago, IL60656 

312-261-0086 866-762-1438 ryan.doyle@skanska.com 

Skanska Jimmy 
Mendscal 

350 Fifth Avenue, 32
nd

 floor 
New York, NY 10118 

312-608-8188 877-651-0492 jimmy.mendscal@skanska.com 

Spaan Tech, Inc. Leo Karall 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

  lkarall@spaantech.com 

SSRCX Laura Ludwig 3333 Warrenville Road 
Lisle, IL 60532 

630-799-8066 630-799-8101 lludwig@ssr-inc.com 

Turner Construction 
Company 

Anthony 
Douglas 

55 E. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-327-2894  akdouglas@tcco.com 
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Turner Construction 
Company 

Hank Kyas 55 E. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-327-2775  hkyas@tcco.com 

Turner Construction 
Company 

James Murray 55 E. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-327-2905 312-327-2800 jjmurray@tcco.com 

W.E. O’Neil Construction 
Company 

James Sikich 1245 W. Washington Boulevard 
Chicago, IL 60607 

773-755-1611 773-244-6029 jsikich@weoneil.com 

Walsh Construction Group Dan Kelly 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 drkelly@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Group Eric Logan 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 elogan@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Group Maurice Pinkney 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 mpinkney@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Group David Busch 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-907-4325 312-563-5466 dbusch@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Group Doug 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-656-6001 312-563-5466 doswanberg@walshgroup.com 

City of Chicago – CDA Aurelio Garcia    cmrisk@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago - DPS Robert Stuart  312-744-6562  cmrisk@cityofchicago.org 

OMP Andres Garcia    cmrisk@cityofchicago.org 
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